Features
150W isolated output
Efficiency to 90%
Fixed switching frequency
Input under-voltage protection
Over temperature protection
Over voltage/current protection
Remote ON/OFF

CASE HB
External Output Trimming
+SENSE (8)
TRIM (7)
-SENSE (6)
TRIM UP
TRIM DOWN
+SENSE (8)
TRIM (7)
-SENSE (6)
10K ohms
TRIMPOT
Remote On/Off Control
Model	 Input	 Output	 Output Current	 Input Current		  Efficiency		  Capacitive
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Min	 Max	 No Load	 Full Load	 (2)	 (1)	 (3)	 Load Max
PHB150U-36S12 	 9-75VDC 	 12VDC 	 0mA 	 12.5A 	 60mA 	 4.66A 	 89.5% 	89.5%	 89.5%	 5000μF
PHB150U-36S15	 9-75VDC 	 15VDC 	 0mA 	 10A 	 60mA 	 4.63A 	 90% 	 90%	 90%	 5000μF
PHB150U-36S24 	 9-75VDC 	 24VDC 	 0mA	  6.25A 	 60mA 	 4.66A 	 88.5% 	89.5%	 89%	 2000μF(4)
PHB150U-36S28 	 9-75VDC 	 28VDC 	 0mA 	 5.35A 	 60mA 	 4.63A 	 90% 	 90%	 89.5%	 1500μF(4)
PHB150U-36S48 	 9-75VDC 	 48VDC 	 0mA 	 3.13A 	 60mA 	 4.63A 	 90.5% 	90.5%	 89.5%	 1000μF(4)
Notes:
1. Nominal Input Voltage 36 VDC
2. Measured at 24Vin
3. Measured at 48Vin